HOCKEY MANITOBA CUP - DIVISION 4 A/B

PRESENTED BY BOSTON PIZZA
April 14-16, 2023

Friday TIME RINK
Apr-14 1:20 PM  Dakota Community Centre - North Rink
Apr-14 2:20 PM  Canlan Sports - Rink 2
Apr-14 2:35 PM  hockey for all centre - MBT
Apr-14 2:55 PM  hockey for all centre - Flynn
Apr-14 2:55 PM  hockey for all centre - Scotia
Apr-14 7:20 PM  hockey for all centre - MBT
Apr-14 7:40 PM  hockey for all centre - Flynn
Apr-14 8:50 PM  hockey for all centre - Scotia
Apr-14 9:40 PM  hockey for all centre - MBT
Apr-14 9:40 PM  hockey for all centre - Subway
Saturday TIME RINK
Apr-15 8:10 AM  hockey for all centre - Subway
Apr-15 8:30 AM  hockey for all centre - Flynn
Apr-15
Apr-15 1:00 PM  Dakota Community Centre - North Rink
Apr-15 1:15 PM  hockey for all centre - Scotia
Apr-15 3:40 PM  hockey for all centre - Scotia
Apr-15 3:50 PM  Canlan Sports - Rink 1
Sunday TIME RINK
Apr-16 9:20 AM  hockey for all centre - Subway
Apr-16 9:40 AM  hockey for all centre - Flynn
Apr-16 10:50 AM  hockey for all centre - Scotia
Apr-16 12:55 PM  hockey for all centre - Subway
Apr-16 4:30 PM  hockey for all centre - MBT
Apr-16 4:50 PM  hockey for all centre - Flynn
Teams

Churchill Whalers

Downtown Dirty Birds
Marquette Millionaires

Red Lake Dirty Ducks

Selkrik Fishermen

St. Adolphe Silverbacks
Thompson Dropkick Murphys HC
Thompson Kings Hockey Club
Winnipeg Axemen

Winnipeg Kanes

Winnipeg Knockoffs

GAME

©O© o N O U~ W N

=
o

& cup

Home

Marquette Millionaires
Winnipeg Axemen
Churchill Whalers
Selkrik Fishermen

St. Adolphe Silverbacks
Winnipeg Kanes
Selkrik Fishermen
Downtown Dirty Birds
Red Lake Dirty Ducks
Thompson Dropkick Murphys HC

GAME POOL Home

11
12

13
14
15
16

©® ™ > >

Winnipeg Knockoffs
Thompson Kings Hockey Club

Away

Downtown Dirty Birds
Winnipeg Knockoffs

Red Lake Dirty Ducks
Thompson Dropkick Murphys HC
Thompson Kings Hockey Club
Winnipeg Rum Dogz
Marquette Millionaires
Churchill Whalers

St. Adolphe Silverbacks
Winnipeg Axemen

Away
Winnipeg Kanes
Winnipeg Rum Dogz

Teams seeded into A (1st-6th) & B (7th-12th) Categories

GAME POOL Home

17
18
19
20
21
22

A

© > W W >

Away



	Div 4

