## HOCKEY MANITOBA CUP - DIVISION 4 A/B

PRESENTED BY BOSTON PIZZA

April 14-16, 2023





Friday	TIME	RINK	GAME		Home	Away
Apr-14	1:20 PM	Dakota Community Centre - North Rink	1		Marquette Millionaires	Downtown Dirty Birds
Apr-14	2:20 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 2	2		Winnipeg Axemen	Winnipeg Knockoffs
Apr-14	2:35 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	3		Churchill Whalers	Red Lake Dirty Ducks
Apr-14	2:55 PM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	4		Selkrik Fishermen	Thompson Dropkick Murphys HC
Apr-14	2:55 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	5		St. Adolphe Silverbacks	Thompson Kings Hockey Club
Apr-14	7:20 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	6		Winnipeg Kanes	Winnipeg Rum Dogz
Apr-14	7:40 PM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	7		Selkrik Fishermen	Marquette Millionaires
Apr-14	8:50 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	8		Downtown Dirty Birds	Churchill Whalers
Apr-14	9:40 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	9		Red Lake Dirty Ducks	St. Adolphe Silverbacks
Apr-14	9:40 PM	hockey for all centre - Subway	10		Thompson Dropkick Murphys HC	Winnipeg Axemen
Saturday	TIME	RINK		POOL		Away
Apr-15	8:10 AM	hockey for all centre - Subway	11		Winnipeg Knockoffs	Winnipeg Kanes
Apr-15	8:30 AM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	12		Thompson Kings Hockey Club	Winnipeg Rum Dogz
Apr-15					Teams seeded into A (1s	t-6th) & B (7th-12th) Categories
Apr-15	1:00 PM	Dakota Community Centre - North Rink	13	А	Play-In 1 A	5th vs 6th
Apr-15	1:15 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	14	А	Play-In 2 A	3rd vs 4th
Apr-15	3:40 PM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	15	В	Play-In 1 B	11th vs 12th
Apr-15	3:50 PM	Canlan Sports - Rink 1	16	В	Play-In 2 B	9th vs 10th
Sunday	ТІМЕ	RINK	GAME	POOL	Home	Away
Apr-16	9:20 AM	hockey for all centre - Subway	17	А	Semi-Final 1 A	1st vs Winner of GM13
Apr-16	9:40 AM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	18	А	Semi-Final 2 A	2nd vs Winner of GM14
Apr-16	10:50 AM	hockey for all centre - Scotia	19	В	Semi-Final 1 B	7th vs Winner of GM15
Apr-16	12:55 PM	hockey for all centre - Subway	20	В	Semi-Final 2 B	8th vs Winner of GM16
Apr-16	4:30 PM	hockey for all centre - MBT	21	А	Championship Final A	Winner of GM17 vs Winner of GM18
Apr-16	4:50 PM	hockey for all centre - Flynn	22	В	Championship Final B	Winner of GM19 vs Winner of GM20

## Teams

Churchill Whalers Downtown Dirty Birds Marquette Millionaires Red Lake Dirty Ducks Selkrik Fishermen St. Adolphe Silverbacks Thompson Dropkick Murphys HC Thompson Kings Hockey Club Winnipeg Axemen Winnipeg Kanes Winnipeg Knockoffs